20 May 2022 Friday Race Result

22nd Race Starts At:15:55

Prize 1.)5.400 £ 2)2535¢€

Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire

2y ch PEARL SECRET - BEAU MISTRAL (IRE)(WINDSOR KNOT

1 SECRET MISTRAL(10) [

2 GALAXY GAZER(4) 2y bf IFFRAAJ- TWINKLE TWINKLE(EXCEED AND EXCEL (AUS))

2y ch  HAVANA GOLD (IRE) - LOVELY MEMORY (IRE)

3 TESSA(T) f (SHAMARDAL (USA))
4 gng)l({;)O US ANGEL 2y bf COTAI GLORY - ANGEL MEADOW(MAYSON)

5 CLENCHED(]) %y ch

CITYSCAPE - GRASPED(ZAMINDAR (USA))
6 EVOLICATT(3) 2y bf MASSAAT (IRE) - ERICA BINGCAPT AIN GERRARD (IRE))
7 KANOHI BREEZE(6) 2y bf EXPERT EYE - SOMMESNIL (IRE)(KINGS BEST (USA))

8 EMERALD DUCHESS(2) 2y bf MASSAAT (IRE) - CALEDONIA DUCHESS(DUTCH ART)

TWILIGHT SON - DREAM DANCING (IRE)(DREAM AHEAD

9 CITY CENTRE(S) 27bf 130

10 LAKE MARIE (FR)(9) 2y bf PEDRO THE GREAT (USA) - SANISA (FR)(PANIS (USA))

Maiden
3)1.268 £
Dam  Weight Jockey
57,5 JTWATSON MR A MILLS
58 NCALLAN MR SAEED MANANA
JPALMER-BROWN &
58 PDOBBS  L.p
58 BCURTIS ROUDEERACING
ss R JUDDMONTE
KINGSCOTE
G
58 Downing MRS WBANKS
ss |HDOVIE ;H]-: KIMBER FAMILY
g D THE 1891 GROUP &
FENTIMAN PAR
P )
575 qurrivan  ONTOAWINNER
. NiCK BRADLEY
575 P-LIAMIN - oG

Pick(10) 24,50 +, Quinella(4/10) 243,95 +, Exacta(10/4) :301,60 4, 1st Double(6/10) 38,05 t

kg,

Owner
A CARROLL
JTATE
R HANNON

HPAILMER

H&R
CHARLTON

P EVANS
EJ-HOUGHTON
T EASTERBY

T EASTERBY

K BURKE

Haydock Park Birlesik Krallik Racecourse

1200 Turf

4)634¢

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin S

24,50
22,90
490
1,80
4,70
7,55
12,60
19,85
2835

11,85

1399) 3
28(7) 1
1824(2) 5
35.05(1) 7
12.44(4) 8
1258(3) 9
5.94(6) 6
218) 2
129(10) 4

8.19(5) 10

Late

0

tart

RT



